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Women / 7 / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Reyna Johnson738
Technique

9.650 9.075 9.0009.150 36.875
1 4 8T 9T 1 

1 

Madisyn Anyimi777
Technique

9.300 9.225 9.3009.000 36.825
2T 3 14 1T 2 

2 

Ashley Wood736
Technique

9.025 9.275 9.2259.225 36.750
4 1T 7 3 3 

3 

Caroline Osorio778
AGA

8.675 9.275 8.9009.425 36.275
10 1T 1 12 4 

4 

Elizabeth Crawford782
Byers Roseville

8.875 8.850 9.1509.300 36.175
7 9 5T 5T 5 

5 

Maya Sampson731
Santa Cruz

8.900 8.925 9.1509.125 36.100
5T 7 11 5T 6 

6 

Sarah Coghlan717
Byers Roseville

8.450 8.900 9.3009.375 36.025
13 8 3 1T 7 

7 

Sienne Le783
Byers Roseville

9.300 8.675 8.7009.300 35.975
2T 13 5T 13T 8T

8T

Polly Munger1528
Santa Cruz

8.750 9.000 9.2009.025 35.975
8T 5T 12T 4 8T

8T

Rylee Meyer752
Byers Roseville

8.200 9.000 8.7009.400 35.300
16 5T 2 13T 10 

10 

Alyssa Kubota779
AGA

8.575 8.700 8.2259.325 34.825
12 11T 4 18 11 

11 

Taylor Smith713
Byers Roseville

8.900 7.850 9.0009.025 34.775
5T 18 12T 9T 12 

12 

Victoria Tobol719
CYC

8.425 8.750 8.9508.475 34.600
14 10 15T 11 13 

13 

Jasmine Monroe772
Technique

8.750 8.425 9.0758.300 34.550
8T 14 18 7 14 

14 

Amelia Moneymaker774
Technique

8.325 8.375 8.6009.150 34.450
15 15 8T 15 15 

15 

Kylie McKay781
Byers Roseville

8.000 8.125 9.0259.150 34.300
18 16 8T 8 16 

16 

Reilly Hays716
Byers Roseville

8.075 8.700 8.4758.450 33.700
17 11T 17 17 17 

17 

Dani Hirsch755
Byers Roseville

8.600 8.000 8.5258.475 33.600
11 17 15T 16 18 

18 
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